The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Straight Coupling Hose - Aramid Construction
SRRP US$
Bore" Bore mm Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XSCH
2" 51mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH51 9.21
2 1/8" 54mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH54 9.66
2 1/4" 57mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH57 10.19
2 3/8" 60mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH60 10.64
2 1/2" 63mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH63 11.12
2 9/16" 65mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH65 11.31
2 11/16" 68mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH68 11.52
2 3/4" 70mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH70 11.79
3" 76mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH76 12.71
3 1/8" 80mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH80 13.06
3 1/4" 83mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH83 13.61
3 1/2" 89mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH89 15.16
4" 102mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSCH102 17.01
Order example...
USA-XSCH Silicone Hose : USA-XSCH-63
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Black
Premium Colour Option (+15%) : Classic Black
SCH Hose Max Temperature : ~482°F (250°C)
Straight Hump Hose - Aramid Construction
SRRP US$
Bore " Bore mm Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XSHH
2" 50mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSHH50 22.64
2 3/8" 60mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSHH60 25.68
2 1/2" 63mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSHH63 26.02
2 3/4" 70mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSHH70 27.56
3" 76mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSHH76 28.79
3 1/8" 80mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSHH80 29.76
3 1/2" 90mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSHH90 33.14
4" 100mm 4mm 3"(76mm) 4 XSHH100 36.88
Order example...
USA-XSHH Silicone Hose : USA-XSHH
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Black
Premium Colour Option (+15%) : Classic Black
SCH Hose Max Temperature : ~482°F (250°C)
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Straight Reducer - Aramid Construction
SRRP US$
Bore > Bore " Bore > Bore mm Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XSR
2" > 1 1/2" 51mm > 38mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR51-38 25.31
2" > 1 3/4" 51mm > 45mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR51-45 25.31
2 1/8" > 2" 54mm > 51mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR54-51 26.10
2 1/4" > 2" 57mm > 51mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR57-51 26.88
2 3/8" > 2" 60mm > 51mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR60-51 29.71
2 1/2" > 2" 63mm > 51mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR63-51 30.53
2 1/2" > 2 1/4" 63mm > 57mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR63-57 30.53
2 1/2" > 2 3/8" 63mm > 60mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR63-60 30.53
2 9/16" > 2 3/8" 65mm > 60mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR65-60 30.91
2 3/4" > 2" 70mm > 51mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR70-51 33.71
2 3/4" > 2 1/4" 70mm > 57mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR70-57 33.71
2 3/4" > 2 3/8" 70mm > 60mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR70-60 33.71
2 3/4" > 2 1/2" 70mm > 63mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR70-63 33.71
3" > 2" 76mm > 51mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-51 39.17
3" > 2 1/4" 76mm > 57mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-57 39.17
3" > 2 3/8" 76mm > 60mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-60 39.17
3" > 2 1/2" 76mm > 63mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-63 39.17
3" > 2 5/8" 76mm > 67mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-67 39.17
3" > 2 3/4" 76mm > 70mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-70 39.17
3 1/8" > 2" 80mm > 51mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR80-51 41.61
3 1/8" > 2 9/16" 80mm > 65mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR80-65 41.61
3 1/8" > 2 3/4" 80mm > 70mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR80-70 41.61
3 1/8" > 3" 80mm > 76mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR80-76 41.61
3 1/2" > 2 1/2" 89mm > 63mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR89-63 50.71
3 1/2" > 3" 89mm > 76mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR89-76 50.71
3 1/2" > 3 1/8" 89mm > 80mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR89-80 50.71
4" > 3" 102mm > 76mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR102-76 63.93
4" > 3 1/4" 102mm > 83mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR102-83 63.93
4" > 3 1/2" 102mm > 89mm 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR102-89 63.93
Order example...
USA-XSR Silicone Hose : USA-XSR76-67
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Black
Premium Colour Option (+15%) : Classic Black
SCH Hose Max Temperature : ~482°F (250°C)
Charge Air Cooler Hose - Aramid Construction
SRRP US$
Bore " Bore mm Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XCAC
2" 51mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC51 47.47
2 1/4" 57mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC57 49.72
2 3/8" 60mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC60 50.78
2 1/2" 63mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC63 51.92
2 3/4" 70mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC70 57.53
3" 76mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC76 60.23
3 1/8" 80mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC80 63.71
3 1/2" 89mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC89 69.54
4" 102mm 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC102 77.90
Order example...
USA-XCAC Silicone Hose : USA-XCAC76
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Black
Premium Colour Option (+15%) : Classic Black
SCH Hose Max Temperature : ~482°F (250°C)
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
90° Elbow Reducer Hose - Aramid Construction
US$ US$
Bore " Bore mm Wall Size Leg Lengths Plies Part Code XSR Part Code XSR
2" > 1 1/2" 51mm > 38mm 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XRE90 51-38 39.89 XRE45 51-38 39.89
2" > 1 3/4" 51mm > 45mm 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XRE90 51-45 39.89 XRE45 51-45 39.89
2 1/8" > 1 7/8" 54mm > 48mm 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XRE90 54-48 41.31 XRE45 54-48 41.31
2 1/8" > 1 5/8" 55mm > 42mm 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 - - XRE45 55-42 41.31
2 1/4" > 2" 57mm > 51mm 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XRE90 57-51 42.83 XRE45 57-51 42.83
2 3/8" > 2" 60mm > 51mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 60-51 51.02 XRE45 60-51 51.02
2 3/8" > 2 1/8" 60mm > 55mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 - - XRE45 60-55 51.02
2 3/8" > 2 1/4" 60mm > 57mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 - - XRE45 60-57 51.02
2 1/2" > 2" 63mm > 51mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 63-51 53.20 XRE45 63-51 53.20
2 1/2" > 2 1/4" 63mm > 57mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 63-57 53.20 - -
2 9/16" > 2" 65mm > 50mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 65-50 55.35 - -
2 9/16" > 2 3/8" 65mm > 60mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 65-60 55.35 XRE45 65-60 55.35
2 3/4" > 2" 70mm > 51mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 70-51 60.53 XRE45 70-51 60.53
2 3/4" > 2 3/8" 70mm > 60mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 70-60 60.53 XRE45 70-60 60.53
2 3/4" > 2 1/2" 70mm > 63mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 70-63 60.53 - -
3" > 2" 76mm > 51mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 76-51 65.05 XRE45 76-51 65.05
3" > 2 3/8" 76mm > 60mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 76-60 65.05 - -
3" > 2 1/2" 76mm > 63mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 76-63 65.05 XRE45 76-63 65.05
3" > 2 3/4" 76mm > 70mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 76-70 65.05 - -
3 1/8" > 2 3/8" 80mm > 60mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 80-60 69.27 - -
3 1/8" > 2 3/4" 80mm > 70mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 80-70 69.27 XRE45 80-70 69.27
3 1/8" > 3" 80mm > 76mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 80-76 69.27 - -
3 1/2" > 3" 89mm > 76mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 89-76 82.51 - -
4" > 3 1/2" 100mm > 90mm 4mm 152 x 152mm 4 XRE90 100-90 105.30 XRE45 100-90 105.30
4" > 3" 102mm > 76mm 4mm 152 x 152mm 4 XRE90 102-76 105.30 - -
Order example...
USA-XRE90 Silicone Hose : USA-XRE90 80-60
Elbow Hose - Aramid Construction
E90 & E45 Only
Part Code US$ Part Code US$
Bore " Bore mm Wall Size Leg Lengths Plies XE90 XE90 XE45° XE45
2" 51mm 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XE90-51 39.89 XE45-51 39.89
2 1/8" 54mm 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XE90-54 41.31 XE45-54 41.31
2 1/4" 57mm 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XE90-57 42.83 XE45-57 42.83
2 3/8" 60mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-60 51.02 XE45-60 51.02
2 1/2" 63mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-63 53.20 XE45-63 53.20
2 9/16" 65mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-65 55.35 XE45-65 55.35
2 11/16" 68mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-68 57.10 XE45-68 57.10
2 3/4" 70mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-70 60.53 XE45-70 60.53
3" 76mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-76 65.05 XE45-76 65.05
3 1/8" 80mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-80 69.27 XE45-80 69.27
3 1/4" 83mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-83 72.05 XE45-83 72.05
3 1/2" 89mm 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-89 82.51 XE45-89 82.51
4" 102mm 4mm 152 x 152mm 4 XE90-102 105.30 XE45-102 105.30
Order example...
USA-XE90 / XE45 Silicone Hose : USA-XE90-51 / XE45-51
Standard Colour : Blue
Colour Options : Red / Black
Premium Colour Option (+15%) : Classic Black
SCH Hose Max Temperature : ~482°F (250°C)